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10. Halloween-Pokal 7.11.2025

Schutsenberein

Rippachtal e.P.

Name
Krebs
Hecht
Thoéricht
Albrecht
Fischer
Schmidt
Schmidt
Bottcher
Stempel
Stempel
Engeln
Prinz-Schmidt
Engeln
Hecht
Harport

Vorname  Klappscheibe Wertungsscheibe

Bastian
Thomas
Danilo
Dirk
Thomas
Mario
Maurice
June
Peter
Sandra
Alexander
Peggy
Dorg
Annette
Gulnter

49
46
42
35
24
24
20
18
14
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Stechen

1x7
0x7

Motivator



